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 46 25698 SEOUL HEUNGIN  1District 354 C  0  0  47 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 25706 SEOUL PAGODA  1District 354 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 32837 SEOUL EULJI  4District 354 C  4  4  36 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 12 33598 SEOUL ACADEMY  14District 354 C  1  1  26 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 33975 SEOUL DONGDO  0District 354 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 34698 SEOUL MUGUNGWHA  7District 354 C  6  6  23 0  0  0 6  0  0  0

 18 36166 SEOUL TAE WOO  0District 354 C  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 36759 SEOUL SEOBOU  0District 354 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 36931 SEOUL NORTH  0District 354 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 37136 SEOUL DONGBONG  2District 354 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 37141 SEOUL TONGIL  9District 354 C  9  9  32 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 7 37193 SEOUL SEODO  5District 354 C  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 37270 SEOUL SAI HANSUNG  0District 354 C  0  0  8 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 37452 SEOUL DONGIL  0District 354 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 37982 SEOUL DOKRIBMOON  2District 354 C  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 13 38924 SEOUL DONGWOO  3District 354 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 39079 SEOUL KEUMHWA  0District 354 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 39575 SEOUL MOO DO  5District 354 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 39646 SEOUL GUGIL  0District 354 C  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 39918 SEOUL YOUNKUNG  8District 354 C  4  4  19 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 15 40454 SEOUL JEONG GWANG  6District 354 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 41401 SEOUL NEW-SEOUL  0District 354 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 42 43802 SEOUL DABO  0District 354 C  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 45024 SEOUL DASAN  1District 354 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 45612 SEOUL HAN KANG  0District 354 C  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 49304 SEOUL JEONG ILL  25District 354 C  8  14  43 0  0  0 5  9  0  0

 0 51455 SEOUL CHUNG KANG  11District 354 C  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 51721 SEOUL DONG KYUNG  17District 354 C  4  5  34 0  0  0 4  1  0  0
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 8 55233 SEOUL BAIKSANG  0District 354 C  1  1  8 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 11 56829 SEOUL SONGJUK  4District 354 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 58267 SEOUL KANG BUK  9District 354 C  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 59280 SEOUL KYONG WOO  6District 354 C  2  3  17 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 11 59918 SEOUL HAN-MA-EUM  11District 354 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 61237 SEOUL DEA WEON  2District 354 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 61374 SEOUL KUM KANG  0District 354 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 63744 SEOUL HONG IK  0District 354 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 63839 SEOUL NEW JOONGANG  0District 354 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 64022 SEOUL SHIN HWA  7District 354 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 64897 SEOUL KANG SAN  3District 354 C  3  3  15 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 31 64919 SEOUL TOWER  3District 354 C  2  6  34 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 36 64991 SEOUL EUNPYEONG  2District 354 C  1  4  38 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 33 65489 SEOUL NEW-HAN-MAEUM  12District 354 C  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 67308 SEOUL BAEBONG  6District 354 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 67654 SEOUL RICH  7District 354 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 77828 SEOUL GREEN  21District 354 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 77954 SEOUL SONG HA  6District 354 C  1  4  11 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 3 82864 SEOUL NEW EUNPYUNG  19District 354 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 82865 SEOUL GODAM  5District 354 C  2  6  14 0  0  0 2  4  0  0

 28 82869 SEOUL KYUNG DONG  10District 354 C  9  9  38 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 4 84625 SEOUL HANARO  7District 354 C  4  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 97097 SEOUL KWANG IL  20District 354 C  4  6  55 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 10 97757 SEOUL HAN SUNG IN  14District 354 C  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 98750 SEOUL CHUNG DONG  6District 354 C  1  1  20 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 10 99084 SEOUL DOBONG  6District 354 C  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 103800 SEOUL HUI MANG  0District 354 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 105791 SEOUL NEW GONGJAK  3District 354 C  0  0  7 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 7 107396 SEOUL JUNGGU  3District 354 C  2  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 21 110787 SEOUL SEONGBUK  16District 354 C  6  8  37 0  0  0 6  2  0  0

 1 111509 SEOUL QUEEN DOBONGSAN  14District 354 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 116691 SEOUL HANYANGIN  6District 354 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 117873 SEOUL APP  11District 354 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 118986 SEOUL NEW SEONGBUK  2District 354 C  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 118987 SEOUL SEJONGRO  9District 354 C  5  6  27 0  0  0 4  2  0  0

 23 120996 Seoul Seogu  12District 354 C  10  12  35 0  0  0 12  0  0  0

 13 125062 Seoul Bulam San  0District 354 C  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 126051 Seoul Chung Ma  8District 354 C  1  3  28 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 6 126319 Seoul Smile  8District 354 C  4  5  14 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 12 129784 Seoul Baek Ho  14District 354 C  4  5  26 0  0  0 1  4  0  0

 0 136046 Seoul Ever Green  0District 354 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 5 143334 Seoul Saoh  0District 354 C  0  0  5 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 144459 Seoul Gold  6District 354 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 147996 Seoul Kyunghwa  12District 354 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 4 148103 Seoul Kiwi  13District 354 C  1  1  17 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 9 148767 Seoul Neul Salang  8District 354 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 148959 Seoul Noble  5District 354 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 149432 Seoul Cheongwooin  3District 354 C  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 150047 Seoul World Naturopathy  0District 354 C  0  0  0 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 150486 Seoul Hanarum  4District 354 C  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 153730 Seoul Newstar  1District 354 C  0  0  1 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 157611 Seoul Shinsegaero  6District 354 C  1  2  23 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 0 179437 Seoul Baekkot  20District 354 C  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 7 180119 Seoul Cherry  10District 354 C  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 189918 Seoul Banditbul  13District 354 C  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 190292 Seoul Cado  11District 354 C  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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Total Members:
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 1,137  1,662 525
 84

 102  133  0  0  088 45  0  0
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